
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 21 de Febrero de 2022
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SIMEON
CANDY EYES

CONSTITUYENTE
SUEÑO DEL PIBE

POR MASTER
AHI VIENE AHI VA

ENDIOSADA
SUIZA NORTINA

DE VISITA
SEYSEE

MARY PEGGY
LA CHIVITO

WHISKY SHOT
ANDIAMO TUTTI

CHAMBO
DADDY TITO

FREE MANDATE
BAQUEANO

MUY AMIGO
ES ASOMBROSO

ROYAL SEAL
ADIOS

PILLANCHEO
DOUTTE

L. COMMANDER
ARABIA WILD
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TEN CON TEN
SIMEON

SUEÑO DEL PIBE
EL CAMBIAZO

YAMBICA
N. FIGHTER

COMPROMET.
ENDIOSADA

RED BLOSSOM
MERCATO

LA CHIVITO
MISS EMY

ANDIAMO TUTTI
INDIAN WOLF

R. ESCONDIDO
CHAMBO

TATA BROWN
AIKIDO

MUY AMIGO
MR COLON

N. FOREVER
ADIOS

V. AL ESPACIO
DOUTTE

LADY VIÑA
MADAME GIGI

12
1

12
11

4
10

2
7

1
7

10
7

7
1

3
9

4
8

2
8

13
11

2
5

11
2

SIMEON
CANDY EYES

SUEÑO DEL PIBE
RIO TEREK

CELTIC BLOOD
N. FIGHTER

FARO COLON
C.CORTA

RED BLOSSOM
DE VISITA

LA CHIVITO
WHITE PASSION

ANDIAMO TUTTI
WHISKY SHOT

PARA HOY
DADDY TITO

BAQUEANO
TATA BROWN

MR COLON
MUY AMIGO

FLOR Y FAUNA
ADIOS

P. INTENSO
V. AL ESPACIO

MADAME GIGI
ARABIA WILD
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SIMEON
TEN CON TEN

RIO TEREK
T. PORTEÑO

YAMBICA
CELTIC BLOOD

SUIZA NORTINA
COMPROMET.

PROGENITOR
RED BLOSSOM

LA CHIVITO
ARWOLEDA

GUE. MAZAI
INDIAN WOLF

BIG PEPE
DADDY TITO

BAQUEANO
TATA BROWN

MUY AMIGO
MR COLON

VIENE PUELCHE
HORNBLOWER

V. AL ESPACIO
PILLANCHEO

ROSSONERO
INTERCEPTION
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CANDY EYES
GRAN ROMANO

EL CAMBIAZO
SUEÑO DEL PIBE

AHI VIENE AHI VA
YAMBICA

ENDIOSADA
C. CORTA

RED BLOSSOM
DE VISITA

IKURRIÑA
C. DE ENERO

INDIAN WOLF
ANDIAMO TUTTI

PARA HOY
P. DEL AUSTRO

TATA BROWN
AIKIDO

MR COLON
MAKANA

HORNBLOWER
FLOR Y FAUNA

P. INTENSO
MUMO QUERIDO

L. COMMANDER
MAGUÑO
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